Switch / Adaptor / AP

|

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-0O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA CS4006-4GT-60 4 PORT 4XGE-2XGE
YONETILEBILIR 60W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3106-4ET-60 4 PORT 4XFE-2XFE
YONETILEMEZ 60W POE SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 240W

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240w

DAHUA DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

DAHUA DH-CS4226-24ET-240 24 PORT 24XFE-
2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

68,25 USD

71,40 USD

75,60 USD

109,20
usb

112,35
usb

141,75
usb

147,00
usb

173,25
usb

298,20
usb

427,35
usb

530,25
usb



DAHUA PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP Dahua 0 152,25
g END. 96W POE SWITCH usD

DAHUA PFS4218-16ET-240 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE- Dahua 0 488,25
s 2XGE/SFP YONETILEBILIR 246W POE SWITCH USsD



